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Feb 28, 26


ASSETS
Current Assets


Checking/Savings
CAPITAL ACCOUNTS


1002 · Plumas Chkng - Capital (0690) 134,797.99
1005 · Fidelity Capital Act.  (Z40)


Columbia BK 4/27/26 3.75% 117,000.00
1005 · Fidelity Capital Act.  (Z40) - Other 1,191.91


Total 1005 · Fidelity Capital Act.  (Z40) 118,191.91


1007 · California CLASS 28,162.13


Total CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 281,152.03


GRANT FUNDS
1001 · Plumas Bank - Grant Fund (0679) 5,663.19


Total GRANT FUNDS 5,663.19


OPERATING ACCOUNTS
1003 · Plumas Checking - Operat (7369) 174,961.45
1004 · Fidelity Operating Rsrves (Z69)


Columbia BK 04/27/26 3.75% 100,000.00
1004 · Fidelity Operating Rsrves (Z69) - Other 95,006.02


Total 1004 · Fidelity Operating Rsrves (Z69) 195,006.02


Total OPERATING ACCOUNTS 369,967.47


Total Checking/Savings 656,782.69


Accounts Receivable
1201 · *Accounts Receivable 93,319.29


Total Accounts Receivable 93,319.29


Other Current Assets
Account for Credit Transfer 164.98
1299 · DUE FROM FIRE


1300 · Expenses Due from Fire 3,703.42


Total 1299 · DUE FROM FIRE 3,703.42


1499 · Undeposited Funds 1,424.43
1800 · Prepaid Lease- Storage Building 81,698.62


Total Other Current Assets 86,991.45


Total Current Assets 837,093.43
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Feb 28, 26


Fixed Assets
2400 · Land 290,000.00
2401 · EQUIPMENT


2401-1 · FIXED ASSETS - WATER
2401.10 · Land - Future water tank site 47,246.97
2401.11 · General equipment - Water 922,150.29
2401.12 · Water - Distribution System 1,187,498.75


Total 2401-1 · FIXED ASSETS - WATER 2,156,896.01


2401-2 · FIXED ASSETS - SEWER
2401.21 · Disposal equipment - Sewer 273,867.57
2401.22 · General equipment - Sewer 7,545.11
2401.23 · Collection System - Sewer 415,042.00


Total 2401-2 · FIXED ASSETS - SEWER 696,454.68


2401-3 · Truck 36,940.84


Total 2401 · EQUIPMENT 2,890,291.53


2410 · Accumulated Depreciation
2410-1 · Accumulated depreciation- Water -755,420.49
2410-2 · Accumulated depreciation- Sewer -311,915.83


Total 2410 · Accumulated Depreciation -1,067,336.32


2411 · Work In Progress - Water
2411-1 · High Elevation Tank Project 24,868.47
2411-10 · Well 8 70,158.58
2411-4 · Well 29 Improvements 31,731.19
2411-6 · Well 37 195,734.74
2411-91 · PWR  Grant Generators - Upgrade 242,166.45


Total 2411 · Work In Progress - Water 564,659.43


2412 · Work In Progress - Sewer
2412-1 · Falling Water Dosing Project 187,660.09
2412-2 · Backup Leachfield 53,752.83
2412-3 · Windsong Leachfiled 4,989.59


Total 2412 · Work In Progress - Sewer 246,402.51
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Feb 28, 26


2414 · Work in Progress - WTR Opt. Exp
2414-2 · Rate Study -3,023.75


Total 2414 · Work in Progress - WTR Opt. Exp -3,023.75


Total Fixed Assets 2,920,993.40


TOTAL ASSETS 3,758,086.83


LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities


Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities


2100 · Payroll Liabilities -828.19
2110 · Direct Deposit Liabilities -13.70


Total Other Current Liabilities -841.89


Total Current Liabilities -841.89


Total Liabilities -841.89


Equity
3100 · Fund Balances


3001-1 · Fund Balance - Operating 2,729,662.96


3002-1 · Fund Balance RES - Capital WTR 113,320.71
3002-2 · Fund Balance RES - Capital SWR 58,377.34
3003-1 · Fund Balance RES- WTR Operating 168,298.00
3003-2 · Fund Balance RES- SWR Operating 147,422.00


Total 3100 · Fund Balances 3,217,081.01


3900 · Retained Earnings 343,882.56
Net Income 197,965.15


Total Equity 3,758,928.72


TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 3,758,086.83
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Date Num Name Memo Account Amount


Feb 26
02/02/2026 200183 Streamline 7120-6 · Communications 151.90
02/04/2026 16059 Plumas Ace Hardware inv 649387 7120-7 · Miscellaneous 1.00
02/04/2026 16059 Plumas Ace Hardware inv 647116 7131-1 · Wells 7.35
02/04/2026 16059 Plumas Ace Hardware inv 646038 7150-1 · Maintenance Water 15.20
02/04/2026 16059 Plumas Ace Hardware inv 649325,649157,646038 7150-3 · Equipment & tools 87.52
02/04/2026 16059 Plumas Ace Hardware Opening Balance 7150-3 · Equipment & tools 18.66
02/04/2026 Card Service Center 7150-4 · Auto fuel & maintenance 308.14
02/04/2026 Plumas Bank Master Card - Skyler amazon 7120-12 · Office expense & supplies 497.52
02/04/2026 Plumas Bank Master Card - Skyler 2586 7150-4 · Auto fuel & maintenance 205.26
02/04/2026 Plumas Bank Master Card - Skyler Phone 7120-6 · Communications 111.13
02/04/2026 Plumas Bank Master Card - Skyler Adobe/grammerly 7120-9 · Memberships 179.99
02/04/2026 200182 Maureen Ford 7120-4 · Rent 1,010.00
02/07/2026 ACH Verizon Wireless Invoice 642344353 7120-6 · Communications 59.47
02/10/2026 Galina's Gardens LLC (376) 376 refund axtra paymnet 6401 · Water Res Connected Service 21.19
02/12/2026 200184 Plumas Sierra Telecommunications 7120-6 · Communications 109.00
02/12/2026 Plumas Sierra REC Booster stations 7132-3 · Electric 2,085.85
02/12/2026 Plumas Sierra REC Wells 7131-2 · Electric 1,590.67
02/12/2026 Plumas Sierra REC Blazing stars wells 7131-2 · Electric 358.35
02/12/2026 Plumas Sierra REC Leachfield. 7140-6 · Leachfield electic 197.45
02/12/2026 16060 plumas County Clerk Cost of election Nov 2025 7120-7 · Miscellaneous 3,399.26
02/12/2026 16061 Alpine Fire Services Invoice 02-25225 7150-4 · Auto fuel & maintenance 886.34
02/12/2026 16062 Country Breeze Cleaning Monthly Cleaning of Office Jan X2 7120-23 · Professional service other 80.00
02/12/2026 16063 Maureen Ford Electrical Jan 4-Feb 3rd 7120-5 · Utilities 148.20
02/12/2026 16063 Maureen Ford KeroseneJan 6th-Feb 4th 7120-5 · Utilities 130.40
02/12/2026 16064 McGarr Excavation, Inc. Invoice 3065 falling water leach field 7140-7 · Sewer contingency 11,000.36
02/12/2026 16065 Orenco Systems Inc. INV 434689 7140-4 · Septic tank maintenance 84.30
02/12/2026 16068 State Water Resources Control Bo... Water distribution operator exam -Carnes 7120-2 · Sewer Licenses/Fees 50.00
02/12/2026 16067 FGL Environmental Inc. INv 670701A 7131-3 · Testing 105.40
02/12/2026 16067 FGL Environmental Inc. inv 670702A 7131-3 · Testing 107.00
02/12/2026 16067 FGL Environmental Inc. inv 670728A 7131-3 · Testing 172.00
02/18/2026 200185 Cline and Associates Contract Svs Feb  2026 7120-18 · Accounting 3,778.90
02/19/2026 16072 Bullet Information Technology Solu... inv20262917 7120-22 · IT Services 80.00
02/25/2026 16074 FGL Environmental Inc. inv 671195A 7131-3 · Testing 105.40
02/25/2026 16075 Jefferson Supply Company Inv 55593 7132-4 · Meter maintenance 124.52
02/25/2026 16076 California Rural Water Association Skyler Allingham 7112-8 · Training 610.00
02/25/2026 16076 California Rural Water Association Traven Carns 7112-8 · Training 610.00
02/25/2026 16077 Intermountain Disposal INV26113 7120-5 · Utilities 48.72
02/25/2026 16078 USA Blue Book inv00965465 7132-2 · Booster stations 111.55
02/25/2026 16079 Jefferson Supply Company INV 55564 7140-2 · Disposal \ treatment 8,678.67
Feb 26
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 Gold Mountain CSD


 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Water & Sewer
 July 2025 through Feb  2026


 Actual Jul '25 - 


Feb '26


Budget Jul '25 - 


Feb  '26


$ Over/Under  


Budget to date


2025-2026  


Approved 


Budget


OPERATING INCOME


6000 · INCOME


6100-2 · Water & Sewer - Unconnected (old) 502.16 0.00 502.16 0.00


6201 · Interest & Late Charges 4,324.70 3,375.00 949.70 4,500.00


6202 · Admin fee-fire 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,663.67


6203 · Fire labor - reimbursement 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,086.92


6205 · Miscellaneous services charges 0.00 2,333.32 -2,333.32 3,500.00


6207 · Miscellaneous income 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00 3,000.00


6208·Change in Investment value 2,504.05 0.00 2,504.05 0.00


6209 Fidelity Investments- Interest 2,726.47 0.00 2,726.47 0.00


6400 · Water Service Fees


6401 · Water Res Connected Service 68,113.43 69,489.09 -1,375.66 92,652.12


6402 · Water Residential Usage 47,135.60 43,054.20 4,081.40 57,405.60


6403 · Water Res Unconnected Service 167,804.92 184,404.33 -16,599.41 245,872.44


6404 · Water Commerical Connected 21,865.74 27,951.84 -6,086.10 37,269.12


6405 · Water Commercial Usage 5,381.82 18,853.80 -13,471.98 25,138.40


Total 6400 · Water Service Fees 320,358.89 343,753.26 -23,394.37 499,088.27


6500 · Sewer Service Fees


6501 · Sewer Res Connected 106,652.22 107,145.72 -493.50 142,860.96


6502 · Sewer Res Unconnected 140,054.47 153,234.84 -13,180.37 204,313.12


6503 · Sewer Commerical Connected 24,978.29 49,181.20 -24,202.91 129,131.04


Total 6500 · Sewer Service Fees 271,684.98 309,561.76 -37,876.78 476,305.12


Total 6000 · INCOME 592,043.87 661,023.34 -68,979.47 975,393.39


6600 · Administrative Actions


6601 · Conference room rental 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


6808 Out of cycle pumping 490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


Total 6600 · Administrative Actions 563.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


6900 · Technical Consult & Emergency


6901 · Field Staff(per hour) 46.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


Total 6900 · Technical Consult & Emergency 46.00


GROSS OPERATING INCOME 592,652.87 661,023.34 -68,370.47 975,393.39


OPERATING EXPENSE


7110 · PERSONNEL


7111 · Salaries


7001-2 · Administrative Manager 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


7111-1 · General Manager 84,285.04 87,091.17 -2,806.13 130,636.73


7111-2 · Office Administrator 22,888.09 37,333.32 -14,445.23 56,000.00


7111-3 · Operator 1A (KA) 37,874.78 42,219.79 -4,345.01 63,329.67
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 Gold Mountain CSD


 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Water & Sewer
 July 2025 through Feb  2026


 Actual Jul '25 - 


Feb '26


Budget Jul '25 - 


Feb  '26


$ Over/Under  


Budget to date


2025-2026  


Approved 


Budget


7111-4 · Operator 1B (WC) 34,985.99 41,016.51 -6,030.52 61,524.75


7111-5 · On call 28.17 5,000.00 -4,971.83 7,500.00


7111-9 Maintenance 5,444.10


7111-7 · Fire Coordinator 5,858.10 7,391.28 -1,533.18 11,086.92


Total 7111 · Salaries 191,364.27 220,052.07 -28,687.80 330,078.07


7112 · Compensation - Other


7112-1 · Payroll expenses dir dep fee 215.00 100.00 115.00 150.00


7112-2 · Overtime contingency 8,779.64 6,000.00 2,779.64 9,000.00


7112-3 · Payroll taxes 15,850.35 16,666.68 -816.33 25,000.00


7112-4 · Workers compensation insur. 15,562.12 16,519.00 -956.88 16,519.00


7112-5 · Performance incentives 0.00 4,000.00 -4,000.00 6,000.00


7112-6 · Flexible compensation 6,832.60 19,333.32 -12,500.72 29,000.00


7112-7 · Employee insurance 0.00 6,000.00 -6,000.00 9,000.00


7112-8 · Training 3,826.66 13,333.32 -9,506.66 20,000.00


7112-9 · Travel 0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00 4,500.00


Total 7112 · Compensation - Other 51,066.37 84,952.32 -33,885.95 119,169.00


Total 7110 · PERSONNEL 242,430.64 305,004.39 -62,573.75 449,247.07


7120 · SERVICES and SUPPLIES


7120-1 · Water Licenses/Fees 432.00 1,333.32 -901.32 2,000.00


7120-10 · Bank Charges 10.00 166.68 -156.68 250.00


7120-11 · Office Furniture & Equipment 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00 3,000.00


7120-12 · Office expense & supplies 2,497.93 3,666.68 -1,168.75 5,500.00


7120-14 · Maintance building expense 2,460.87 5,000.00 -2,539.13 7,500.00


7120-16 · HOA fees 0.00 4,000.00 -4,000.00 6,000.00


7120-18 · Accounting 30,231.20 28,000.00 2,231.20 42,000.00


7120-19 · Legal 8,615.23 6,666.68 1,948.55 10,000.00


7120-2 · Sewer Licenses/Fees 4,511.00 5,000.00 -489.00 7,500.00


7120-20 · Audit 8,000.00 7,200.00 800.00 7,200.00


7120-21 · Rate study 8,161.25 3,000.00 5,161.25 6,000.00


7120-22 · IT Services 360.00 2,666.68 -2,306.68 4,000.00


7120-23 · Professional service other 3,830.00 666.68 3,163.32 1,000.00


7120-24 · Equipment rental 0.00 333.32 -333.32 500.00


7120-3 · Insurance 21,321.98 19,000.00 2,321.98 19,000.00


7120-4 · Rent 7,070.00 8,000.00 -930.00 12,000.00


7120-5 · Utilities 2,845.99 2,466.68 379.31 3,700.00


7120-6 · Communications 5,375.80 5,233.32 142.48 7,850.00


7120-7 · Miscellaneous 3,662.70 1,000.00 2,662.70 1,500.00


7120-8 · Publications 160.00 250.00 -90.00 250.00
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 Gold Mountain CSD


 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Water & Sewer
 July 2025 through Feb  2026


 Actual Jul '25 - 


Feb '26


Budget Jul '25 - 


Feb  '26


$ Over/Under  


Budget to date


2025-2026  


Approved 


Budget


7120-9 · Memberships 3,000.98 1,933.32 1,067.66 2,900.00


Total 7120 · SERVICES and SUPPLIES 112,546.93 107,583.36 4,963.57 149,650.00


7130 · WATER OPERATIONS and MAINTENANC


7131 · WATER PRODUCTION


7131-1 · Wells 10,022.89 533.32 9,489.57 800.00


7131-2 · Electric 15,605.02 13,333.32 2,271.70 20,000.00


7131-3 · Testing 2,120.09 3,000.00 -879.91 4,500.00


Total 7131 · WATER PRODUCTION 27,748.00 16,866.64 10,881.36 25,300.00


7132 · WATER DISTRIBUTION


7132-1 · Distribution-pipes 3,612.47 6,666.68 -3,054.21 10,000.00


7132-2 · Booster stations 2,242.98 5,333.32 -3,090.34 8,000.00


7132-3 · Electric 13,414.17 14,666.68 -1,252.51 22,000.00


7132-4 · Meter maintenance 124.52 5,333.32 -5,208.80 8,000.00


7132-5 · Storage tanks 5,000.00 3,600.00 1,400.00 5,400.00


Total 7132 · WATER DISTRIBUTION 24,394.14 35,600.00 -11,205.86 53,400.00


7133 · Water Contingency 0.00 16,666.68 -16,666.68 25,000.00


Total 7130 · WATER OPERATIONS and MAINTENANC 52,142.14 69,133.32 -16,991.18 78,400.00


7140 · SEWER OPERATIONS and MAINT


7140-1 · Transmission-pipes 231.66 6,666.68 -6,435.02 10,000.00


7140-2 · Disposal \ treatment 8,678.67 3,333.32 5,345.35 5,000.00


7140-3 · Testing-sewer 4,468.10 5,333.32 -865.22 8,000.00


7140-4 · Septic tank maintenance 30,062.06 1,000.00 29,062.06 1,500.00


7140-5 · Septic pumping 6,375.00 5,333.32 1,041.68 8,000.00


7140-6 · Leachfield electic 1,315.33 1,800.00 -484.67 2,700.00


7140-7 · Sewer contingency 21,505.36 12,000.00 9,505.36 18,000.00


Total 7140 · SEWER OPERATIONS and MAINT 72,636.18 35,466.64 37,169.54 53,200.00


7150 · GENERAL MAINTENANCE


7150-1 · Maintenance Water 245.61 3,333.32 -3,087.71 5,000.00


7150-2 · Maintenance Sewer 772.22 3,000.00 -2,227.78 4,500.00


7150-3 · Equipment & tools 1,612.88 2,000.00 -387.12 3,000.00


7150-4 · Auto fuel & maintenance 7,491.68 10,000.00 -2,508.32 15,000.00


7150-5 · Maintenance supplies 358.04 1,533.32 -1,175.28 2,300.00


7150-6 · Maintenance contingency 428.83 6,666.68 -6,237.85 10,000.00


Total 7150 · GENERAL MAINTENANCE 10,909.26 26,533.32 -15,624.06 39,800.00
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 Gold Mountain CSD


 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual - Water & Sewer
 July 2025 through Feb  2026


 Actual Jul '25 - 


Feb '26


Budget Jul '25 - 


Feb  '26


$ Over/Under  


Budget to date


2025-2026  


Approved 


Budget


7160 · ENGINEERING STUDIES


7160-1 · General engineering 3,450.00 4,666.68 -1,216.68 7,000.00


7160-2 · System mapping 0.00 1,666.68 -1,666.68 2,500.00


7160-3 · Master plan update 300.00 3,333.32 -3,033.32 5,000.00


7160-4 · Water system studies 0.00 1,333.32 -1,333.32 2,000.00


7160-5 · Sewer System Studies 4,230.00 1,333.32 2,896.68 2,000.00


7160-6 · Engineering contingency 0.00 3,333.32 -3,333.32 5,000.00


Total 7160 · ENGINEERING STUDIES 7,980.00 15,666.64 -7,686.64 23,500.00


7500 · Transfer to Capital Fund 0.00 20,666.68 -20,666.68 156,296.32


TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSE 498,645.15 580,054.35 -81,409.20 975,393.39


NET OPERATING INCOME/EXPENSE 94,007.72 80,968.99 13,038.73 0.00


CAPITAL INCOME/EXPENSE


4000 · CAPITAL INCOME


4010 · Fee Income - Capacity Fee (CAP) 42,702.00 28,468.00 14,234.00 28,468.00


4030 · Capital Reserve Interest 2,799.73 2,000.00 799.73 3,000.00


4040 · Transfer for Capital Reserve 0.00 20,666.68 -20,666.68 156,296.32


Total 4000 · CAPITAL INCOME 45,501.73 51,134.68 -5,632.95 187,764.32


4500 · CAPITAL EXPENCE


4530 · Master Plan update 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00


4540 · Well #8 23,625.06 0.00 23,625.06 0.00


4570 · Leach Field Expansion 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,000.00


Total 4500 · CAPITAL EXPENCE 23,625.06 0.00 23,625.06 155,000.00


NET CAPITAL INCOME/EXPENSE 21,876.67 51,134.68 -29,258.01 32,764.32
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Date Num Name Memo Account Amount


Feb 26
02/04/2026 1463 Plumas Ace Hardware INV 648278 5310 · Fuel and Maintenance 19.29
02/12/2026 1464 Les Schwab New tires 5310 · Fuel and Maintenance 1,661.27
Feb 26
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Jul '25 - Feb 26 Budget $ Over Budget


Ordinary Income/Expense
Income


4010 · Fire Protection Revenue 30,109.87 59,485.50 -29,375.63
4020 · Interest & Late Charges 0.00 333.32 -333.32
4030 · Misc. Income 0.00 7,176.00 -7,176.00
5005 · Fidelity - Interest Income 3,962.51
6001 · Change in invest value 1,144.86


Total Income 35,217.24 66,994.82 -31,777.58


Gross Profit 35,217.24 66,994.82 -31,777.58


Expense
5000 · OPERATING EXPENSES


5100 · Fire Personnel Reimb - W & S 0.00 7,176.00 -7,176.00
5200 · Operations


5220 · Fire Protection Contract 664.39
5230 · Firewise Support 42.89 1,666.68 -1,623.79
5260 · Volunteer Fire Fighter Support 250.00 1,000.00 -750.00
5270 · Travel and Accommodations 0.00 1,333.32 -1,333.32


Total 5200 · Operations 957.28 4,000.00 -3,042.72


5300 · Quick Attack Vehicle
5310 · Fuel and Maintenance 2,538.73 2,000.00 538.73
5320 · Repairs 0.00 1,500.00 -1,500.00
5330 · Equipment and Supplies 5,316.37 2,333.32 2,983.05
5300 · Quick Attack Vehicle - Other 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00


Total 5300 · Quick Attack Vehicle 7,855.10 10,833.32 -2,978.22


5400 · Special Projects
5410 · Hazardous Fuel Treatment/ manag 12,427.80 39,447.32 -27,019.52
5430 · Chipping Program 0.00 10,000.00 -10,000.00


Total 5400 · Special Projects 12,427.80 49,447.32 -37,019.52


Total 5000 · OPERATING EXPENSES 21,240.18 71,456.64 -50,216.46


5340 · Training 288.00 5,200.00 -4,912.00


Total Expense 21,528.18 76,656.64 -55,128.46


Net Ordinary Income 13,689.06 -9,661.82 23,350.88


Other Income/Expense
Other Expense


13000 · Capital Expenses
13010 · Quick Attack Trailer 0.00 4,533.32 -4,533.32


Total 13000 · Capital Expenses 0.00 4,533.32 -4,533.32


Total Other Expense 0.00 4,533.32 -4,533.32


Net Other Income 0.00 -4,533.32 4,533.32


Net Income 13,689.06 -14,195.14 27,884.20


Gold Mountain CSD - Fire Fund
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Feb 28, 26


ASSETS
Current Assets


Checking/Savings
1003 · Reserve for Fuel Break Maint. 7,504.00
1004 · Fidelity Investments


Columbia BK 4/27/26 3.75% 100,000.00
1002 · Reserved for Annexation 30,000.00
1004 · Fidelity Investments - Other 81,380.57


Total 1004 · Fidelity Investments 211,380.57


1005 · Plumas Bank -Checking Fire(9646
Dixie Fire Settlement Funds 6,537.14
1005 · Plumas Bank -Checking Fire(9646 - Other 66,869.06


Total 1005 · Plumas Bank -Checking Fire(9646 73,406.20


199 · suspense 84,264.00


Total Checking/Savings 376,554.77


Accounts Receivable
11001 · Due from HOA -18,087.00


Total Accounts Receivable -18,087.00


Other Current Assets
1800 · Prepaid Lease- Storage Building 22,065.00


Total Other Current Assets 22,065.00


Total Current Assets 380,532.77


Fixed Assets
1500 · General Equipment 110,739.58
1510 · Accumulated Depreciation -62,872.85
1520 · Investment in Fixed Assets -52,352.20


Total Fixed Assets -4,485.47


TOTAL ASSETS 376,047.30


LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity


3001 · Fund Balance 94,424.24
3002 · Assigned Fund Balance 57,500.00
3003 · Fund Capital Reserve 189,391.00
3004 · Fund Operational Reserve 21,043.00
Net Income 13,689.06


Total Equity 376,047.30


TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 376,047.30
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